Tips for Staying Safe on the School Bus

e Sit in assigned seat for entire school year.

¢ Follow the directions of the bus driver.

e Arrive at the bus stop five minutes before the scheduled time.

e Stay clear of the roadway while waiting for the bus.

e Dress appropriately for weather conditions while waiting for or riding the bus.
e Parents may send water bottles with students for the bus ride.

» Wait for the bus to stop before boarding.

® Wait for the driver to motion to you if crossing the road to board the bus.

e Always cross at least ten feet in front of the bus.

e Use the handrails when boarding the bus.

* Be extra careful when weather is wet or icy, as bus steps can become slippery.
e Store your personal belongings in your lap. Keep your area clean.

e Treat bus equipment with respect. Refrain from horseplay and speak softly while on the bus.

e Remain quiet at all railroad crossings, so the driver may listen for warning signals.
e Use electronic devices with headphones only.
e Keep hands, head, and other body parts inside the bus at all times.
e Treat the bus driver with respect.
e Remain seated until the bus comes to a complete stop.
e Obtain written permission from the school office to leave the bus at a
destination other than your regular stop.
e Obtain temporary bus pass from the office to ride home with a friend.
(max. three times/semester).

Parents must sign and review with their students the Safety and Behavior Code for
Bus Riders on the back of their student’s transportation enroliment form. Riding
the school bus is a privilege that may be revoked if a student violates safety rules.

g Free

EXPRESS

Dear School Families,

The state of Kansas provides student transportation
funding for students living more than 2.5 miles
from school by the most direct route from the
residence of the pupil (K.S.A. 72-8302). State-
reimbursed transportation is the only busing
provided by First Student for students of the
Lawrence Public Schools.

Eligible families may enroll for the 2023-2024
student transportation program through First
Student, 1548 E. 23rd Street, Suite C, during
business hours: Monday-Friday 9 a.m.-2:30 p.m.
Enrollment forms, available at First Student and at
www.usd497.org, may be faxed to (785) 841-4388.
Contact First Student at (785) 841-3594

or Darlene Withers@firstgroup.com with questions
about student transportation.

Another option that may be of assistance to families
is the Lawrence Transit System (The “T”). Route
maps, fare information and a trip planner may

be found online at www.lawrencetransit.org

or by calling (785) 864-4644.

Sincerely,
Ron May, Human Resources Director
Lawrence Public Schools

JChAR WasH Y4 AdmiSSiOn.

Proud to be part of the
Lawrence community!

Your community partners for fundraising.

3900 W 6th St, Lawrence, KS 66049

©2023 Tommy's Express, LLC 779 3/23

SPENCER
MUSEUM
OFART

spencerart.ku.edu

JULY 2023 £ 7§



]
Lawrence School Bus Routes

The following times for a.m. bus routes are approximate and subject to change. Please arrive 10 minutes early the first few days of school.
Contact First Student, 785/841-3594, with questions. (Subject to change.)

BUS 9
7:38
7:40
741
7:43
7:44
7:45
BUS 1
7:18
7:20
7:21
7:22
7:26
7:30
7:31
7:36
7:40
7:45
BUS 4
6:49
6:50
7:00
7:03
7:05
7:08
7:10
7:12
715
7:20
7:21
7:23
7:25
7:26
7:34
BUS 6
6:38
6:41
6:43
6:48
6:53
6:56
6:58
7:04
7:09
714
7:26
BUS 1
6:20
6:30
6:32
6:35
6:38
6:45
6:50
6:53
7:00
7:00
7:03
7:15
713
BUS 2
712
7:13
717
7:20
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:29
7:33
BUS 3
7:02
7:00
711
7:05
7:07
7:08
7:21
7:23
7:24
7:24
7:26
727
7:28
7:29

WHITMORE DR @ WHITMORE CT (W)
E 30TH ST @ KENSINGTON RD (SW)
BISHOP ST @ PRAIRIE TERR (SE)

E 29TH ST @ LANKFORD DR
LANKFORD DR @ E 28TH ST

E 27TH ST @ CRANLEY ST

3100 LAWRENCE AVE - RIVER CITY CHURCH
KASOLD DR @ W 26TH ST (SE)

KASOLD DR @ W 25TH ST (SE)

KASOLD DR @ W 24TH TERR (SE)

W 22ND ST @ MELHOLLAND DR (SE)
ATCHISON AVE @ BRECKENRIDGE DR (E)
HEATHERWOOD DR @ W 22ND

2014 KASOLD DR (E)

ATCHISON AVE @ W 31ST TERR (W)

EASY LIVING MOBILE HOME (MAILBOXES) (N)

781 E 1300 RD (W)
765 E 1300 RD (W)

685 E 1250 RD (W)
796 E 1217 RD

810 E 1259 RD (W)

N 873 RD @ E 1259 RD (NE)
1191 N 900 RD

914 E 1279 RD
1016 E 1292 RD
1249 N 1000 RD
1249 N 1100 RD
1258 N 1100 RD

1104 E 1200 RD ()

1157 E 1200 RD ()

1149 E 1200 RD ()

604 E 475 RD (E)
719 E 475 RD (E)

518 N 750 RD

516 N 900 RD (N)

561 N 775 RD

813 E 661 DIAGONAL RD
837 E 675 RD

587 N 950 RD

935 E 800 RD

775N 766 RD

1016 N 1138 RD ()

1

336 N 1250 RD (S)

607 N 1190 RD (S)

1192 E 612 RD

1210 E 600 RD

1197 E 1087 RD

933 E 350 RD (W)

1007 E 700 RD

978 E 787 RD

986 E 850 RD

1005 E 850 RD

1052 E 850 RD (E)

1192 E 1087 RD

1197 E 1087 RD

4

1092/1091 E 1479 RD (W)
1492 N 1062 RD (S)

1056 E 1400 RD (W)

E 1400 RD @ N 960 RD (SE)
1089 E 1326 RD (W)

1326 RD @ N 1082 RD (NW)
E 1326 RD @ N 1056 RD (NW)
1043 E 1326 RD (NW)

1165 E 1400 RD ()

0

1587 N 1100 RD (N)

1085 E 1600 RD (E)

1007 E 1600 RD

1517 N 1000 RD (S)

990 E 1587 RD (E)

970 E 1587 RD (SE)

1645 1300 RD

O’CONNELL RD @ E 1600 RD
E 1600 RD @ E 27TH TERR (SE)
E 26TH TERR @ COLETTE DR (NE)
RALSTON & E 25TH TERR

E 25TH TERR @ KNOX DR (N)
1905 E 25TH TERR (N)

E 25TH TERR @ HARPER ST (N)

FREE STATE HIGH SCHOOL
BUS 17
6:45 2034 E 1550 RD {E}
7:00 16203 US 24
7:13 1958 E 1300 RD {E}
7:20 1804 E 1500 RD (W)
7:24 1733 E 1500 RD (W)
7:35 WOODLAWN SCHOOL TRANSFER
TO 16 FOR SHUTTLE
BUS 25
7:07 777 N1750 RD
7:08 762 N 1750 RD (NE)
7:13 1615 E 686 RD
7:16 626 N 1600 RD (N)
7:36  RENAISSANCE DR @ SERENADE DR (SE)
BUS 37
7:09 PROSPECT AVE @ OAK HILL AVE (SE)
7:10 E13TH ST @ BROOK ST (NE)
7:11  E13TH ST @ HASKELL AVE (NE)
7:11  E13TH ST @ DELAWARE ST (NE)
7:13 E13TH ST @ NEW YORK ST (NE)
7:13 NEW YORK ST @ E 12TH ST (SE)
7:14  NEW YORK ST @ E 11TH ST (SE)
7:15 DELAWARE ST @ E 10TH ST #SE)
7:15 E9TH ST @ CONNECTICUT ST (NE)
7:17 E13TH ST @ RHODE ISLAND ST (NE)
7:20 KENTUCKY ST @ W 13TH ST (SE)
7:22  OHIO ST @ W 8TH ST (SE)
BUS 38
7:20 YORKSHIRE DR @ MANCHESTER RD (SE)
7:21  YORKSHIRE DR @ WESTCHESTER DR (SE)
7:22  PETERSON RD @ N CRESTLINE DR (NE)
7:23 PETERSON RD @ ARROWHEAD DR (NE)
7:26 N KASOLD DR @ CALVIN DR (SE)
7:27 N NOTTINGHAM RD @ HUNTINGTON RD (E)
7:29 GRAND VISTA DR @ MORNING
DOVE CIR (NE) EAST END
7:30  GRAND VISTA DR @ MORNING
DOVE CIR (NE) WEST END
BUS 39
7:12 W 7TH ST @ ALABAMA
7:14 W 7TH ST @ MICHIGAN ST (N)
7:16 837 MICHIGAN ST (NW) SUNRISE PL APTS
7:17 904 EMERY RD
7:18 EMERY RD @ STRATFORD RD (NW)
7:19  SUNSET DR @ CAMBRIDGE RD
7:21  HARVARD RD @ HIGHLAND DR (NE)
7:24 HARVARD RD @ CENTENNIAL DR (NE)
7:25 HARVARD RD @ CRESTLINE DR (NE)
7:26 2912 OXFORD RD (NW)
7:28 UNIVERSITY RD @ STRATFORD RD (S)
7:30 UNIVERSITY RD @ CRESTLINE DR (SW)
7:33  MOUNDVIDEW DR @ ROCKLEDGE RD (SW)
BUS 41
7:09 ELMST@N5TH ST
7:10 ELM ST @ N 7TH ST (SW)
7:11 ELM ST @ N 8TH ST (SW)
7:12 N 8TH ST @ LOCUST ST (SE)
7:14 N 7TH ST @ LYON ST (SE)
7:15 N 7TH ST @ HICKORY ST (SE)
7:19 407 NORTH ST (N)
7:20 N 4TH ST @ FUNSTON AVE (NW)
7:21  LYON ST @ N 3RD ST (NE)
BUS 42
7:19 W 5TH ST @ ALABAMA ST (SW)
7:20 W 5TH ST @ INDIANA ST (SW)
7:21  MISSISSIPPI ST @ W 4TH ST (NE)
7:23 W 4TH ST @ MICHIGAN ST (NE)
7:24  WISCONSIN ST @ W 5TH ST
7:27 W 4TH @ COUNTRY CLUB CT
7:28 WISCONSIN ST @ W 3RD ST (SE)
7:29 1406 W 2ND ST (S)
7:31 N MICHIGAN ST @ MOBILE VILLAGE (SE)
7:32 255N MICHIGAN ST WOODCREEK
APTS NORTH ENT (SE)
7:33 N MICHIGAN ST @ SUNCHASE DR (SE)
7:34 RIVERRIDGE RD @ N MICHIGAN ST (NE)
7:35 RIVERRIDGE RD @ SHOAL RD (NE)

LANGSTON HUGHES
BUS 3

7:03 991 N840 RD
7:04 842 E 1000 RD
7:07 N800 RD @ E 1055 RD

7:31 823 E550 RD
7:36 837 E675RD

7:41 587 N 950 RD

7:45 935 E 800 RD

7:50 775N 766 RD

8:02 1016 N 1138 RD

BUS 7

7:16 1192 E612RD

7:47 1210 E 600 RD

7:42 1197 E1067 RD

BUS 8

6:53 9351000 RD E (W)

6:55 E 1000 RD @ N 900 RD (NW)

6:57 842 E 1000 RD (W)

7:02 N800 RD @ E 1055 RD (SW)

7:08 861 E 1150 RD (W)

7:18 966 N 750 RD (N)

7:32 1152 E 1300 RD

BUS 23

7:20 N 1800 RD @ E 770 RD (SW)

7:30 866N 1710 RD

7:50 5150 CLINTON PKWY FRONTAGE RD (S)
7:55 6205 W 22ND CT (S)

7:58 6314 W 22ND CT (N)

8:00 LAKE POINTE DR @ LAKESIDE LN (W)

LAWRENCE HIGH SCHOOL
BUS 2
6:54 W 19TH ST @ ATCHISON AVE
7:04 ATCHINSON AVE @ BRECKENRIDGE DR (E)
7:06 2040 HEATHWOOD DR (SE)
7:07 W 22ND ST @ W 22ND CT (NE)
7:08 TAM O’'SHANTER DR @ ST ANDREWS DR
7:10  QUAIL CREEK DR @ AUGUSTA DR (NW)
7:10 QUAIL CREEK DR @ W 22ND ST (W)
7:11 W 22ND ST @ HARTFORD AVE (NE)
7:13 CROSSGATE DR @ PARKWAY CIR (E)
7:17  INVERNESS DR @ WIMBLEDON DR (SE)
7:19  WIMBLEDON DR @ RODEO DR (N)
7:21 2017 CARMEL DR (NE)
7:22 4704 TURNBERRY DR (S)
7:23 4419 TURNBERRY DR (S)
7:25 INVERNESS DR @ NICKLAUS DR (SE)
7:25 INVERNESS DR @ PRESTWICK
DR (E) SOUTH END
7:25 INVERNESS DR @ MUIRFIELD DR (NE)
7:26  INVERNESS DR @ PRESTWICK
DR (E) NORTH END
7:27  INVERNESS DR @ CARMEL DR (E)
7:30 BIRDIE WAY ROUNDABOUT @ BIRDIE WAY (SW)
7:31 1597 EL DORADO DR (W)
7:34  ALVAMAR DR @ ALVAMAR CT (NW)
7:35 1628 ALVAMAR DR (SE)
7:35 1604 ALVAMAR
BUS 4
6:49 781 E 1300 RD (W)
6:50 765 E 1300 RD (W)
7:00 685 E 1250 RD (W)
7:03 796 E 1217 RD
7:05 810 E 1259 RD (W)
7:08 N 873 RD @ E 1259 RD (NE)
7:10 1191 N 900 RD
712 914E1279 RD
7:15 1016 E 1292 RD
7:20 1249 N 1000 RD
7:21 1249 N 1100 RD
7:23 1258 N 1100 RD
7:25 1104 E 1200 RD (E)
7:26 1157 E 1200 RD (E)
7:34 1149 E 1200 RD (E)
BUS 6
6:38 604 E 475 RD (E)
6:41 719E475RD (E)
6:43 518N 750 RD
6:48 516 N 900 RD (N)
6:53 561N 775RD
6:56 813 E 661 DIAGONAL RD
6:58 837 E675RD
7:04 587 N 950 RD
7:09 935 E 800 RD
7:14 775N 766 RD
7:26 1016 N 1138 RD (S)

BUS 11

6:20
6:30
6:32
6:35
6:38
6:45
6:50
6:53
7:00
7:00
7:03
7:15
7:13

336 N 1250 RD (S)
607 N 1190 RD (S)
1192 E612RD €
1210 E 600 RD €
1197 E 1087 RD
933 E 350 RD (W)
1007 E 700 RD
978 E787 RD €
986 E 850 RD
1005 E 850 RD
1052 E 850 RD (E)
1192 E 1087 RD
1197 E 1087 RD

BUS 18

717
7:18
719
7:21

7:24
7:26

7:28
7:30
7:32
7:35
7:38

KASOLD DR @ MEADOW DR (SE)
KASOLD DR @ W 27 ST (SE)

KASOLD DR @ W 24TH TER (SE)

HAWTHORN DR @ CLINTON

(FRONTAGE) PKWY (NW)

INVERNESS DR @ ADAM AVE (NW)
INVERNESS DR @ SUNFLOQWER

PARK PL ROUNDABOUT (NW)

N 1350 RD @ RED CEDAR DR (S)

BRUSH CREEK DR @ MORNINGSIDE DR (SW)
BRUSH CREEK DR @ LAZY BROOK LANE (SE)
W 25TH TERR @ WINTERBROOK DR (NE)
2725 WINTERBROOK DR (SW)

BUS 24

7:12
713
717
7:20
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:29
7:33

1092/1091 E 1479 RD (W)
1492 N 1062 RD (S)
1056 E 1400 RD (W)

E 1400 RD @ N 960 RD (SE)
1089 E 1326 RD (W)

1326 RD @ N 1082 RD (NW)
E 1326 RD @ N 1056 RD (NW)
1043 E 1326 RD (NW)
1165 E 1400 RD ()

BUS 26

7:08
7:10
712
7:16
717
7:20
7:22
7:24
7:24
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:30
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:34

5150 CLINTON PKWY FRONTAGE RD (S)
GATE AT E 965 RD

LAKE POINTE DR @ W 22ND CT (E)

1505 LEGEND TRAIL DR (W)

1537 LEGEND TRAIL DR (E)

GEORGE WILLIAMS WAY @ WHITETAIL CT (W)
1732 LAKE ALVAMAR DR (SW)

BOBWHITE DR @ VILLA DR (S)

BOBWHITE DR @ FOUNTAIN DR (SE)
FOXFIRE DR @ KINGSMILL RD (N)

W 18TH ST @ CASTLE PINE CT

W 18TH ST @ SWEETWATER CT

W 24TH ST @ VIA LINDA DR (SW)

W 24TH ST @ RANCH ST (SW)
SCOTTSDALE ST @ MCCORMICK ST (NW)
W 27TH ST @ LARKSPUR CT (SW)

W 27TH ST @ WILDFLOWER DR (SW)

BUS 28

7:09
712
7:16
7:24
7:25
7:26
7:28
7:30
7:31
7:32

KASOLD DR @ ALDRICH ST (NW)

ATCHISON AVE @ W 31ST TERR (SE)

EASY LIVING MOBILE HOME (MAILBOXES) (N)
HARRISON AVE @ HARRISON PL (SE)
HARRISON AVE @ PEBBLE LN (NE)
LAWRENCE AVE @ W 30TH ST (W)
CRESTLINE DR @ CRESTLINE CIR (SE)
CRESTLINE DR @ CRESTLINE CT

W 27TH TER @ W 27TH CT (N)

W 27TH ST @ ATCHISON AVE (NE)

BUS 30

7:02
7:00
711
7:05
7:07
7:08
7:21

1587 N 1100 RD (N)
1085 E 1600 RD (E)
1007 E 1600 RD
1517 N 1000 RD (S)
990 E 1587 RD (E)
970 E 1587 RD (SE)
1645 1300 RD

BUS 43

7:20
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:29
7:29
7:31
7:33

E 25TH TERR @ SURREY DR (S)

E 1600 RD @ E 26TH ST (NW)
COLETTE DR @ E 26TH TERR (NW)
BISHOP ST @ E 28TH ST (NW)
O’CONNELL RD @ E 1600 RD

E 29TH @ BISHOP ST (NE)

E 29TH ST @ KENSINGTON RD (NE)
WHITMORE DR @ CHARISE CT (SE)
WHITMORE DR @ WHITMORE CT (W)
E 30TH ST @ KENSINGTON RD (SW)
E 27TH ST @ MAYFAIR ST (NE)

E8 ) JULY 2023



PRAIRIE PARK 7:30 ELDRIDGE ST @ GOLDFIELD ST (SE)
7:31 GOLDFIELD ST @ EASY ST (NE)
BUS 21 7:32 LDFIELD ST @ HARVARD RD (N BUS 10
651 1089E1326RD(W) 7:15 931 E 1600 RD 7:33 SgRVARD RS @@MULBERRY DR(( é) 7:39 N MONTEREY WAY @ MONTEREY BLUFFS ST (E)
BUS 16 : ; 7:41 N GUNNISON WAY @ GUNNISON DR (NW)
8 6:57 1056 E 1400RD (W)  7:22 1529 N 960 RD 7:34 FOLKS RD @ OLD OAK CT (E) :
6:48 25523 PRIMROSE LN (SW) - : 7:43  GRAND VISTA DR @ MORNING
6:49 25940 CHIEFTAIN RD (SE) 7:04 1114 E 1000 AD 7:24 962 E 1531 RD 7:40 1513 ALVAMAR DR (NW) DOVE CIR (S) WEST END
6:50 25811 CHIEFTAIN RD 7:07 1536 E 1175 RD 7:27° 1517 N 1000 RD 7:41  ALVAMAR DR @ ALVAMAR CT (NW) 7:46 N EAGLE PASS DR @ TILLERMAN DR (NW)
658 25195 STILLWELL RD 7:12 1045 E 1600 RD 7:29 989 E 1531 RD 7:42 1577 ALVAMAR DR (SW) 7:47 TILLERMAN DR @ N STONEGATE CT (S)
7:04 25625 CHIEFTAIN RD 7:43 1636 ALVAMAR DR (SE) 7:48 N KASOLD DR @ HUTTON DR (NW)
718 25761LORING RD () ;:1‘5‘ 12{1); ﬁmmg gg éﬁE) 7Blsj1s 3§EI'ERSON RD @ N CRESTLINE DR (NE)
715 25275 LORING D S SOUTHWESTIMIDDLE SGHOOL BUS 27 734 PETERSON RD @ ARROWHEAD DR (NE)
7:30  WALNUT ST @ N COMFORT LANE e e R S R O LR G 7:07  MOUNDRIDGE DR @ BROADWAY DR (W) 64 ﬁg%\_’r'mgﬁ A@MND%A[@-V,%%,(\‘SGW)H AV IR
7:35  WOODLAWN SCHOOL TRANSFER 7:40 LEGENDS DR @ VERONICA DR (NW) 7:10  HARVARD RD @ JUSTIN ST (S) 7:40 3131 LAKEVIEW RD
TO 17 FOR SHUTTLE 7:41 STONECREEK DR @ MORGAN CT 7:12 HEARTHSIDE DR @ WESTGATE PL (N) 7:44 RIVERRIDGE RD @ SHOAL LN (SW)
6:48 25523 PRIMROSE LN (SW) 7:42 1345 STONECREEK DR (SW) 7:15  MOUNDRIDGE DR @ MOUNDRIDGE CT (W) 7:46 RIVERRIDGE RD @ N MICHIGAN ST (S)
6:49 25940 CHIEFTAIN RD (SE) 7:43 STONECREEK DR @ THORN TREE CT 7:17 BLUE NILE DR @ DIAMONDHEAD DR (NW) 7:48 N MICHIGAN ST @ PIKES PEAK ST (NW)
6:50 25811 CHIEFTAIN RD 7:43 HARVARD RD @ STONECREEK DR(SE) 7:18  ANDREW JOHN DR @ CRYSTAL LANE (NW) BUS 33
6:58 25195 STILLWELL RD 7:44  WAVERLY DR @ BOWERSOCK DR (E) 7:20 CRYSTAL LANE @ SILVER RAIN RD (NE) 7:29 MONTEREY WAY @ OVERLAND DR
7:04 25625 CHIEFTAIN RD 7:46  KANZA DR @ BOWERSOCK DR (N) 7:22  SILVER RAIN RD @ STEEPLE CHASE DR (NW) 7:31  TUMBLEWEED DR @ SHARON DR (NE)
743 25761 LORING RD (S) 7:48  HARVARD RD @ KANZA DR (SE) 7:23 RENAISSANCE DR @ ROCKAWAY DR (W) 7:34  ROUNDABOUT CIR @ PALOMINO CT (N)
715 25275 LORING RD (5) BUS 13 7:25 SILVER RAIN RD @ PALISADES DR 7:36  FOLKS RD @ FREEDOM CREEK DR (NW)
790 KS-32 @ 258TH ST 7:31  HARVARD RD @ COLONIAL DR (NW) 7:27 DIAMONDHEAD DR @ GEORGE 7:41 EARHART CIR @ LANDON CT
e TN (N e ORI 7:32  HARVARD RD @ CONGRESSIONAL DR (NE) WILLIAMS WAY ROUNDABOUT 7:45 BROWN LN @ N CARVER LN (N)
3 7:34 CEDAR GROVE @ JUNIPER (NW) 798 GOLDLEAF PL @ BOB BILLINGS PKWY (N) 7:47 CAMPBELL PL @ CAMPBELL CT (N)
BUS 17 7:37 HARVARD RD @ SUMMERFIELD WAY (N) : 7:49 CAMPBELL DR @ CARSON DR (W)
6:45 2034 E 1550 RD {E} 7:38  HARVARD RD @ DEER RUN DR (N) 7:30 1536 LEGEND TRAIL DR (NE) 7551 EISENHOWER PL @ EISENHOWER DR (N)
7:00 16203 US -24 7:39 STONERIDGE DR @ BRANCHWOOD DR (E) 7:31 1523 GEORGE WILLIAMS WAY (SW) 7:52  EISENHOWER DR & OVERLAND DR
7:13 1958 E 1300 RD {E} 7:41  BRANCHWOOD DR @ FOX CHASE DR (W) 7:32 GEORGE WILLIAMS WAY @ WHITETAIL CT (W)
7:20 1804 E 1500 RD (W) Eﬁg ; g!ARVARD RD @ RANKIN DR ;:gg ?%%V&ﬂlg;&l\?/ A@ML:;RKIE QI(L/C%AAR DR (S)
7:24 1733 E 1500 RD :
796 712 HICKORY S‘I('W) 7:09 784N 1750 RD (N) 7:38 BOBWHITE DR @ VILLA DR (S) WOODLAWN
7:08 751 LAKE ST 7:12 1714 E 700 RD (W) 7:41  FOXFIRE DR @ KINGSMILL RD (N) BUS 16 BUS 17
BUS 31 7:20 N 1800 RD @ E 770 RD (SW) 6:48 25523 PRIMROSE LN (SW) 6:45 2034 E 1550 RD {E}
7:27 STONERIDGE DR @ APRIL RAIN RD (W) 6:49 25940 CHIEFTAINRD (SE) 7:00 16203 US -24
7:35 W 4TH ST @ FLORIDA ST (NE) 7:29 1004 STONERIDGE DR (SW) 6:50 25811 CHIEFTAIN RD 7:13 1958 E 1300 RD {E}
7:37 W 4TH ST @ NORTHWOOD LN (NE) 7:33 FORT LARAMIE DR @ OVERLAND DR (NW) SUNFLOWER 6:58 25195 STILLWELL RD 7:20 1804 E 1500 RD (W)
7:43 255N MICHIGAN ST WOODCREEK 7:50 6314 W 22ND CT (S) BUS 1 7:04 25625 CHIEFTAIN RD 7:24 1733 E 1500 RD (W)
APTS SOUTH ENT (SE) BUS 19 8:15 3323 IOWA ST #126 743 25761 LORING RD (S) 7:26 712 HICKORY ST
7:44 101 N MICHIGAN ST (NW) 7:28 HARVARD RD @ ANDOVER ST (NE) 8:18 EASY LIVING MOBILE HOME LOT #452 745 25275 LORING RD (S) 7:28 751 LAKE ST
7:45 W 2ND ST @ FLORIDA ST (NE) 7:29 WHEAT STATE ST @ ELDRIDGE ST (SW) 8:20 EASY LIVING MOBILE HOME OFFICE 7:20  KS-32 @ 258TH ST

NOW HIRING:

PT SCHOOL BUS DRIVERS
N/ AND MONITORS!

4
. . W Driver’s starting pay - $19.75/hr (starting 8/1/23)
Lawrence Piano Studio with up to a $3000 sign-on bonus!*

has offered fun-filled, m Monitor’s starting pay - $13.25/hr (starting 8/1/23)
quality group and with a $750.00 sign-on bonus!*
private piano lessons in m No CDL - No Problem - We Train!
the Lawrence area. m Paid Training!
H Paid Weekly!

We are now participating Lawrence First Student
in the Kansas Educational 1548 E 23rd St. Suite B

: Lawrence, KS 66046
Ennchmenf Program (KEEP) BT R
KEEP provides scholarships Wwwworkatfirsticom

for lower income family’s.

12 W 6th St. Suite B, Law
In the office suites at 6th & G

www.lawrencepiz

JULY 2023 € 9




